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EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1
NT 182 Jade Williams • Rich East1 

13.40 115 Alexa Vichio • Andrew2 
12.7 144 Alia Childress • Rich Central3 
12.0 247 LaDonna Caston • Thornton4 
12.6 197 CiErra Garrett • Rich South5 
13.1 135 Uzo Okoro • Hinsdale South6 
13.8 240 Mercedes Sanders • Simeon7 

 8 

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 2
NT 159 Sha-Kira Cocroft • Rich East1 

13.2 241 Paige Smith • Simeon2 
12.8 147 Aliyah Harmon • Rich Central3 
12.5 198 DeAsia Garrett • Rich South4 
12.7 142 Sarah Warren • Hinsdale South5 

12.80 108 Tiana Karapulos • Andrew6 
13.8 248 Naomi Fuller • Thornton7 

 8 

2: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Preliminaries - 1
 1 

NT 153 Lawanda Tabor • Rich Central2 
17.1 113 Daryll Rodriguez • Andrew3 

16.34 232 Aireal Mays • Simeon4 
16.9 125 Nicole Hall • Hinsdale South5 
19.9 252 Layla McFeren • Thornton6 

NT 214 Natasha Seymour • Rich South7 
 8 

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Preliminaries - 2
 1 

NT 206 Amirh Miles • Rich South2 
18.9 249 Jade Gray • Thornton3 
16.5 139 Rachel Steinhaus • Hinsdale South4 
16.5 143 Jocelyn Allen • Rich Central5 
20.0 109 Frances Pacheo • Andrew6 

NT 161 Malika Fort-Bolar • Rich East7 
 8 

3: Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1
NT 158 Angela Cates • Rich East1 

28.6 154 Tenisha Thompson • Rich Central2 
27.2 131 Haley Marks • Hinsdale South3 
26.5 216 India Steward • Rich South4 
27.0 223 Annie Bryant • Simeon5 
27.9 112 Alexis Rodriguez • Andrew6 
29.8 255 Dreemmalyn Smith • Thornton7 

 8 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 2
NT 155 Tezlyn Tillmon • Rich Central1 

28.6 246 Kaylia Adams • Thornton2 
27.5 243 Whitney West • Simeon3 
26.6 142 Sarah Warren • Hinsdale South4 
26.9 195 Chasity Evans • Rich South5 
27.8 116 Jen Wiley • Andrew6 

28.62 162 Sade Gant • Rich East7 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 2
NT 155 Tezlyn Tillmon • Rich Central1 

28.6 246 Kaylia Adams • Thornton2 
27.5 243 Whitney West • Simeon3 
26.6 142 Sarah Warren • Hinsdale South4 
26.9 195 Chasity Evans • Rich South5 
27.8 116 Jen Wiley • Andrew6 

28.62 162 Sade Gant • Rich East7 
8 

4: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
11:55.6 Relay Team • Simeon4  (11)

8  (12)
10:40.0 Relay Team • Rich South3  (21)

7  (22)
10:40.0 Relay Team • Andrew2  (31)
12:50.0 Relay Team • Thornton6  (32)
10:20.0 Relay Team • Hinsdale South1  (41)
12:42.0 Relay Team • Rich East5  (42)

5: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Rich East1 

55.0 Relay Team • Thornton2 
53.6 Relay Team • Simeon3 
50.9 Relay Team • Rich South4 
51.8 Relay Team • Rich Central5 

53.75 Relay Team • Andrew6 
NT Relay Team • Hinsdale South7 

8 

6: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 
54.80 Relay Team • Rich East1 

52.5 Relay Team • Andrew2 
50.6 Relay Team • Thornton3 
41.8 Relay Team • Rich Central4 
49.5 Relay Team • Rich South5 
52.0 Relay Team • Simeon6 
52.6 Relay Team • Hinsdale South7 

8 

7: Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
13:00.0 103 Kelsey Burger • Andrew4  (11)

 8  (12)
 12  (13)
 16  (14)

13:00.0 238 Aisha Richmond • Simeon3  (21)
NT 253 Maritza Najera • Thornton7  (22)

 11  (23)
 15  (24)

13:00.0 129 Holly Johnson • Hinsdale South2  (31)
NT 235 Deje Mooney • Simeon6  (32)

 10  (33)
 14  (34)

12:29.0 140 Allie Thiel • Hinsdale South1  (41)
13:04.0 104 Paige Burger • Andrew5  (42)

 9  (43)
 13  (44)
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10: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:45.0 118 Liz Wrobel • Andrew4  (11)
2:54.6 220 Sabae Anderson • Simeon8  (12)

NT 156 Jazzmen Allen • Rich East12  (13)
 16  (14)

2:45.0 146 Jasmine Griggley • Rich Central3  (21)
2:54.3 225 Charlenae Cleveland • Simeon7  (22)

NT 253 Maritza Najera • Thornton11  (23)
 15  (24)

2:38.0 201 Taylor Kriha • Rich South2  (31)
2:49.0 127 McKinsey Hultmark • Hinsdale 

South
6  (32)

3:07.0 166 Janiah Jones • Rich East10  (33)
NT 257 Kiah Taylor • Thornton14  (34)

2:33.0 121 Lena Biedrzycki • Hinsdale South1  (41)
2:45.0 110 Anna Plefka • Andrew5  (42)
3:02.0 151 Jamisha Robertson • Rich Central9  (43)

NT 200 Brandy Johnson • Rich South13  (44)

11: Varsity Girls 4x200 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 
NT Relay Team • Rich East1 

2:06.0 Relay Team • Rich Central2 
1:55.0 Relay Team • Thornton3 
1:50.9 Relay Team • Rich South4 
1:55.0 Relay Team • Andrew5 
1:56.7 Relay Team • Simeon6 

NT Relay Team • Hinsdale South7 
8 

12: Varsity Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals 
NT Relay Team • Rich East1 

1:52.0 Relay Team • Andrew2 
1:51.1 Relay Team • Simeon3 
1:47.0 Relay Team • Thornton4 
1:49.3 Relay Team • Rich South5 
1:51.3 Relay Team • Hinsdale South6 
1:53.7 Relay Team • Rich Central7 

8 

13: Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

1:14.0 176 Myia Stoutmire • Rich East2 
1:08.1 150 Michelle Leonard • Rich Central3 
1:06.7 256 Asia Stevens • Thornton4 
1:08.0 107 Liz Jendra • Andrew5 
1:08.8 145 Chaz Dyson • Rich Central6 
1:17.0 170 Mirissa Martin • Rich East7 

 8 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:04.9 251 Mariah Joe • Thornton1 
1:04.0 114 Maggie Schultz • Andrew2 

1:01.33 142 Sarah Warren • Hinsdale South3 
59.1 198 DeAsia Garrett • Rich South4 
59.5 197 CiErra Garrett • Rich South5 

1:04.0 122 Alivia Blumenstein • Hinsdale 
South

6 

1:04.5 239 Saige Rowe • Simeon7 
1:05.3 228 Catherine Holmes • Simeon8 

14: Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 
1 
2 

NT 206 Amirh Miles • Rich South3 
1:00.0 109 Frances Pacheo • Andrew4 

49:09.0 113 Daryll Rodriguez • Andrew5 
NT 214 Natasha Seymour • Rich South6 

7 
8 

Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
53.5 222 Vintiesha Brooks • Simeon1 
51.4 139 Rachel Steinhaus • Hinsdale South2 
49.1 143 Jocelyn Allen • Rich Central3 
47.0 247 LaDonna Caston • Thornton4 
47.6 248 Naomi Fuller • Thornton5 
50.9 232 Aireal Mays • Simeon6 
52.2 125 Nicole Hall • Hinsdale South7 
53.8 153 Lawanda Tabor • Rich Central8 

15: Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
5:52.0 134 Jessica Mutters • Hinsdale South4  (11)
6:58.0 166 Janiah Jones • Rich East8  (12)

NT 146 Jasmine Griggley • Rich Central12  (13)
 16  (14)

5:48.0 140 Allie Thiel • Hinsdale South3  (21)
6:55.0 213 Lorri Searcy • Rich South7  (22)

NT 257 Kiah Taylor • Thornton11  (23)
15  (24)

5:45.0 102 Dezzy Arce • Andrew2  (31)
6:30.0 235 Deje Mooney • Simeon6  (32)

NT 151 Jamisha Robertson • Rich Central10  (33)
NT 253 Maritza Najera • Thornton14  (34)

5:35.0 108 Tiana Karapulos • Andrew1  (41)
6:25.0 238 Aisha Richmond • Simeon5  (42)

7:46.28 157 Sonia Brewer • Rich East9  (43)
NT 190 Sharon Carter • Rich South13  (44)

17: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
5:28.0 Relay Team • Rich East1 
4:20.6 Relay Team • Simeon2 
4:15.0 Relay Team • Andrew3 
4:10.0 Relay Team • Thornton4 
4:11.1 Relay Team • Rich South5 
4:20.0 Relay Team • Hinsdale South6 
4:31.0 Relay Team • Rich Central7 

8 

18: Varsity Girls Long Jump - 1
    ND 161 Malika Fort-Bolar • Rich East1 
    ND 154 Tenisha Thompson • Rich Central2 

13'00.00" 101 Georgia Alexakus • Andrew3 
13'01.00" 252 Layla McFeren • Thornton4 
13'05.00" 249 Jade Gray • Thornton5 
14'04.00" 115 Alexa Vichio • Andrew6 
14'10.00" 230 Tyr'a Johnson • Simeon7 
16'00.00" 214 Natasha Seymour • Rich South8 
16'01.25" 232 Aireal Mays • Simeon9 
16'01.50" 119 Emelyn Barrientos • Hinsdale 

South
10 
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18: Varsity Girls Long Jump - 1
    ND 161 Malika Fort-Bolar • Rich East1 
    ND 154 Tenisha Thompson • Rich Central2 

 13'00.00" 101 Georgia Alexakus • Andrew3 
 13'01.00" 252 Layla McFeren • Thornton4 
 13'05.00" 249 Jade Gray • Thornton5 
 14'04.00" 115 Alexa Vichio • Andrew6 
 14'10.00" 230 Tyr'a Johnson • Simeon7 
 16'00.00" 214 Natasha Seymour • Rich South8 
 16'01.25" 232 Aireal Mays • Simeon9 
 16'01.50" 119 Emelyn Barrientos • Hinsdale 

South
10 

 16'09.75" 135 Uzo Okoro • Hinsdale South11 
 16'10.00" 147 Aliyah Harmon • Rich Central12 
 17'02.00" 216 India Steward • Rich South13 

19: Varsity Girls Triple Jump - 1
    ND 162 Sade Gant • Rich East1 

 30'01.00" 249 Jade Gray • Thornton2 
 30'05.00" 258 Jazjuan Wallace-Sipp • Thornton3 
 30'11.75" 133 Swansea Mo • Hinsdale South4 
 31'03.00" 107 Liz Jendra • Andrew5 
 31'10.00" 222 Vintiesha Brooks • Simeon6 
 32'03.00" 111 Crystal Price • Andrew7 
 32'07.00" 147 Aliyah Harmon • Rich Central8 
 33'03.00" 201 Taylor Kriha • Rich South9 
 33'05.00" 150 Michelle Leonard • Rich Central10 
 34'10.00" 232 Aireal Mays • Simeon11 
 35'06.50" 135 Uzo Okoro • Hinsdale South12 

20: Varsity Girls Shot Put - 1
    ND 172 Myriah Pair • Rich East1 
    ND 175 Kayla Smith • Rich East2 

 23'04.00" 209 Cydney Richardson • Rich South3 
 27'03.00" 237 Ciara Orr • Simeon4 
 27'10.00" 226 Janell Evans • Simeon5 
 29'01.00" 188 Verneisha Anderson • Rich South6 
 30'04.25" 141 Taylor Ward • Hinsdale South7 
 31'04.00" 148 Lakia Hill • Rich Central8 
 32'00.00" 137 Megan Rossio • Hinsdale South9 
 32'00.00" 117 Meghan Windt • Andrew10 
 32'05.00" 250 Katrina Hollins • Thornton11 
 33'10.00" 105 Alyssa Dezutter • Andrew12 
 35'08.00" 149 Jola Ibiteya • Rich Central13 
 37'05.00" 258 Jazjuan Wallace-Sipp • Thornton14 

21: Varsity Girls Discus - 1
    ND 237 Ciara Orr • Simeon1 
    ND 209 Cydney Richardson • Rich South2 

048'11" 234 Jonesha Mitchell • Simeon3 
052'03" 148 Lakia Hill • Rich Central4 
056'00" 175 Kayla Smith • Rich East5 
059'00" 172 Myriah Pair • Rich East6 
070'11" 149 Jola Ibiteya • Rich Central7 
077'00" 106 Lindsey Douglas • Andrew8 
080'00" 126 Jessica Hawken • Hinsdale South9 
085'00" 137 Megan Rossio • Hinsdale South10 
093'07" 188 Verneisha Anderson • Rich South11 
096'05" 250 Katrina Hollins • Thornton12 

21: Varsity Girls Discus - 1
   ND 237 Ciara Orr • Simeon1 
   ND 209 Cydney Richardson • Rich South2 

048'11" 234 Jonesha Mitchell • Simeon3 
052'03" 148 Lakia Hill • Rich Central4 
056'00" 175 Kayla Smith • Rich East5 
059'00" 172 Myriah Pair • Rich East6 
070'11" 149 Jola Ibiteya • Rich Central7 
077'00" 106 Lindsey Douglas • Andrew8 
080'00" 126 Jessica Hawken • Hinsdale South9 
085'00" 137 Megan Rossio • Hinsdale South10 
093'07" 188 Verneisha Anderson • Rich South11 
096'05" 250 Katrina Hollins • Thornton12 
111'00" 105 Alyssa Dezutter • Andrew13 
120'08" 258 Jazjuan Wallace-Sipp • Thornton14 

22: Varsity Girls High Jump - 1
    NH 254 Marquita Oliviel • Thornton1 
    NH 152 Dashanna Smith • Rich Central2 
    NH 145 Chaz Dyson • Rich Central3 
 4'06" 132 Kim McShane • Hinsdale South4 
 4'06" 219 Arielle White • Rich South5 
 4'08" 216 India Steward • Rich South6 
 4'08" 258 Jazjuan Wallace-Sipp • Thornton7 
 4'10" 236 Ashley Moore • Simeon8 
 4'10" 158 Angela Cates • Rich East9 
 4'10" 107 Liz Jendra • Andrew10 
 5'00" 126 Jessica Hawken • Hinsdale South11 
 5'00" 226 Janell Evans • Simeon12 
 5'00" 111 Crystal Price • Andrew13 


